
 
 
 
 
 

2020 School Fees & Levies Schedule  
 

 
 
 

Application Fee  $  75.00 per family (non-refundable) 

Enrolment Fee  $200.00 per Student (non-refundable, but deducted from first fee invoice) 

Tuition Fees 
2020 Per Student Tuition Fees (Discount for multiple Students within the Diocese) 
As per the Catholic Diocese of Cairns – Tuition Fee Schedule (See Attached for details) 
 
1 Student 
2 Students 
3 Students 
4 Students 
5 Students 

Per Term/Per Student 
$ 396.00 ea 
$ 337.00 ea 
$ 277.00 ea 
$ 208.00 ea 
$ 167.00 ea 

Per Annum/Per Student 
$1,585.00 ea 
$1,347.00 ea 
$1,109.00 ea 
$   832.00 ea 
$   666.00 ea 

Please note- these figures have been rounded for presentation purposes 

Family Levies 
 
Capital Levy 
P & F Levy * 
Total 

Per Term 
$ 150.00 
$   20.00 
$ 170.00 

Per Annum 
$ 600.00 
$   80.00 
$ 680.00 

* P & F Levy (from 2019) 
The P & F Levy will contribute towards P&F annual affiliation fees paid on each Student’s behalf for a voice at the state and federal levels through Catholic School 
Parents Queensland and Catholic School Parents Australia.  Student support activities and resources not covered by school fees, other levies or other funding 
sources, and Special improvement projects and capital works as agreed by the School and the P&F through the School Annual Improvement Plan. 

Resource & Activities Levy (per Student) 
 Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 
Resource Levy  
(Per Annum) 

$560.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 

Resource Levy  
 (Per Term) 

$140.00 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 

Activities Levy   
(Per Annum) 

$40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 

Activities Levy  
(Per Term) 

$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Instrumental Music Program (Optional) 
St Therese’s School Instrumental Music Program gives students the opportunity to learn a variety of instruments during school 
hours. Lessons occur at the School between the hours of 8:00am and 3:00pm, dependent upon tutor availability. Lessons are 
rotated throughout the school day 

Instrumental 
Music & Hire 

Levy# 
Optional 

(per Student) 

 Individual 
Instrumental  
Music Levy # 

Group  
Instrumental  
Music Levy # 

Instrumental  
Music  

Hire Levy # 
Per 

Annum 
$1,040.00 $600.00 $240.00 

Per  
Term 

$260.00 $150.00 $60.00 



 
Catholic Diocese of Cairns - 2020 Per Student Tuition Fee Schedule 

 

 TUITION FEE PER STUDENT 
 Number of Students in Parish & Diocesan Schools 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 PREP & PRIMARY – YEARS P-6       No additional charge for 4 or more siblings 

Discount Percentage 0% 15% 30% 47.5% 58% 65% 70% 
PREP & PRIMARY - per week (40 weeks) 39.62 33.67 27.73 20.80 16.64 13.87 11.88 
PREP & PRIMARY -per term 396.16 336.74 277.31 207.99 166.39 138.66 118.85 
2020 - PREP & PRIMARY - per year $1,585 $1,347 $1,109 $832 $666 $555 $475 

 


